(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Priyanka Mahajan | Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1933 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 19 Apr 1996 Application Received | 18-08-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115077 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 16-09-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | ORANGE

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT INECRSITIOINESHIXEIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF PORTAL 22-08-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 19-08-2025 GREEN
COURT
VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 18-08-2025 GREEN
LATEST Pooja Mavely-Sr. Manager - HR &
EMPLOYMENT 1 Operations 01-09-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 18-08-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 19-08-2025 GREEN
POLICE
VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 18-08-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 18-08-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Unable To Verify 16-09-2025 ORANGE
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 22-08-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Unable to verify

Legend: -Minor discrepancy -Pending from source;

I -Major discrepancy I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Cisive India Private Limited

Cisive India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Priyanka Mahajan

Priyanka Mahajan

Emp Code: IN321 Not Disclosed
From: 01-04-2019 01-04-2019
To: 04-06-2021 04-06-2021
Designation: Screening Associate Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name
of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 22-08-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Company Name Cisive India Private Limited

Candidate Mamse Priyanks Direja

Emgployes Code/i0 Mo INZ21

Fram [Date of loining) 01 April 2019

Ta {Date of Exit/Relieving) 04-June-2021
| Designation (A1 the time of leaving the comparry): Screening Assodate

SalaryiCTC: Flease Provide

Was this position; Permanent/Termparany/Contractual Ficase Provide

Supenidson’s Name Flease Provide

Reason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility [Please fill in the relevant information)
Exit formalithes completed: (Yos/Na) [Pleaze fill in the relevant infarmation)
Kindly contirm attached Relieving letter fdocument |5 authenticate ? Flease Provide

Arvy Integrity | Disciplinary |ssue during the employment tenure? (If “Yes” Plaase explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
Ary Misappropriation of Fund ? [If "Yes" Please explain briefly) Please explain/oomment brisfly

DWATA — BREACH of any kind Flease Provide

Ay Impertant Paint Apart from the Abeve if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please bets us know: | Please Provide

Verified By { Narme, Contact Number & Designation) Flease Provide

Kirdly mote that your inputs and feedback ghven would aii sur client in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we awail your respande for the same at the earliest.
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Annexure 1 (b)

LAST
DATEQF  |DATEQF  |CONTRIB
UAN MEMBER D Name Father/Husband Name |Establishment Name TOINING EXIT UTION
101316134271 | DSNHPIS757620000010089 |PRIYANKA DUREIA [HARSH MAHAIAN CISIVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDR 2019-04-01 |2021-06-04
101316134271 APHYD16419360000057213 |PRIYANKA DUREIA [HARSH MAHAIAN AEGIS CUSTOMER SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED  |2018-06-26 |2019-04-01
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Priyanka Mahajan Priyanka Mahajan

Enroll No: 14-1-02-017089 14-1-02-017089

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2017 2017

Certification Issued Date: 2017-10 2017-10

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Online Database of University of
Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Online Database

Report Verified Date: 19-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

University of Delhi
Examination Year 2017
Statement of Marks
Exam Hall Mo : §X56362 Course - B.Com.
0L Rall Mo ; 14-1-02-01T0ES Student Fame - PRIYANKS DURE|A
Part 2 10l Father's Mame ; JAGDISH DUREA
College Kame : School of Open Learning Date of Printing: | $-aug-2025
TH blax PRMax |Paper
Srddn Paper Code Paper Mame Part TH isliaerikcs R PR iarks Maks  [heaal
| | AR HUSINESS ORCANISATION AND MANACEMENT 1 a5" a F
2 Al FINARMCRAL Al COUMTIRG 1 anr h P
3 AlDE BUSIMESS AMND IMDUSTRIAL LAW 1 a5™ 3 F
4 Al ECOMOMICS - | (PRECIPLES OF BOOMOMM) 1 a5 10 P
5 ALDF HIMEDL - & 1 SE lao F
& Bl BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AMD STATISTICS 2 a5 h P
T Bldd CORPORATE ACCOAMTING 2 £ ] P
] B104 COMPANY AND COMPEMSATION LOWS F £ 75 F
9 BI04 INCOME TAYX AND AUDITING 2 SB fa P
1d Bld5 ECOMOMICE -1 [ MACRO-ECONOMICSE 2 aE" [Li]E] P
11 B1{E EMLLISH F 47 [i]x] F
1.2 [ Ji)] COAT ACCOUNTING 3 41 ] P
13 [ JiF COMPUTER APPLICATEIN IN BUSINESS 3 iy ] F
" E163 ECORM0MICE- 11| ECONOMIC DEVELDPMENT AND y - - p
PUAICY
1% [ 1 BUSINESS EMCLISH 3 B 10 P
(£ ci2a HUMAN RESOURCE MANACEMENT 3 44 fa F
A il rhs bl
1 P shoel
Part Total Obtined Marks Moy Total Mbrks Result

230 LS PASSED

2 265 S0 PASSED

3 220 435 FaLLED

Result Marks Obmined Bebany Mtarics Diwisian
Course Completed | 721 1 354 SECCMD DIVISIODN

Abbreviafions: FL: Result will be declared fater, f Mecessary; ER: Essential Repeat: Img: Imarosement; TH: Theory: PR: Practscal; 1A internal
Assessment; P Fassed en paper & Ahsent; £ Falled in Paper; F-TH: Falled in theory:, F-PR: Falled in Practical; = Already Pass

Mo

1. Thase whio have ER in any paper/Subiject are not eligibde for the degree. They have to agpear in ER as per span period,

2. This is web-based statemient of marks and is valid for all official puerpose. Students are alsa adwised to get this statement of marks duly
authenticated by the Executive Deector, SOL, DU, If needed

Date of Result Decaration: 30-0CT-17
{Praf. Curpreat Singh Tuteja)
Contealler of Examination

DEan Examanation
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1933

GQ-AMRSN-1933

Candidate Name:

Priyanka Mahajan

Priyanka Mahajan

Date Of Birth:

19-04-1996

19-04-1996

Father Name:

Jagdish Dureja

Jagdish Dureja

Address1: C 354, 3rd Floor, Street No. 21, C 354, 3rd Floor, Street No. 21,
Bhajanpura, Delhi - 110053 Bhajanpura, Delhi - 110053
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

18-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE COPY

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSMN-1933

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Priyanka Mahajan

FATHER MNAME Jagdish Dureja

DATE OF BIRTH 19- Aperil-19446

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT C 354, 3ed Floos, Steect No. 21, Bhajanpura, Delhi - 110053
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 18-August-225

I EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

|CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION WVerified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMCLUSTON:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hitigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instiruted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The informanon 15 subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictonal limees of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informaton is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online litganon database there is no Civil or Criminal caze instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject o the search conducred within the Jurisdictional imics of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjectve in nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence haz been conducted in retrieval of the informaton as per the public records available. The informabon i= gained on

thie instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not hable for anv act of error, omission, deletion ar non publicadon of recocds of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly

Ads- poed

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Neotas Development Private Limited

Neotas Development Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Priyanka Mahajan

Priyanka Mahajan

Emp Code: NEO/IN/240089 NEO/IN/240089
From: 07-06-2021 07-06-2021
To: 31-07-2025 31-07-2025
Designation: Lead Analyst Lead Analyst

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Pooja Mavely-Sr. Manager - HR & Operations
of Neotas Development Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine.
Hence closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Pooja Mavely-Sr. Manager - HR & Operations

Report Verified Date:

01-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

HRVerifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Neotas Development Private Limited
Candidate Name Privanka Dureja
Employee Code/IDVNo NEQ/IN/240089
From [Date of Joining) 07 Jun 2021
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 31 July 2025
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Lead Analyst
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor’s Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibility [Please fill in the relevant information)
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) {Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity [ Disciplinary lzsue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring dacisian, Please lets us know:

Please Provide

Verified By [ Narme, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide

Kindly mote that your inputs and feedback given would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we await your response for the same at the earliest,

‘We look forward to your kind co-operation and thank you in anticipation.
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Hi Team,

Annexure 4 (b)

As per our process, We can verify only the details that has been provided by the ex employee

Company Name Neotas Development Private Limited Correct
Candidate Name Privanka Dureja Correct
Employee Code/ID/No NEQ/IN/ 240089 Correct
From {Date of Joining) 07 Jun 2021 Correct
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 31 July 2025 Correct
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Lead Analyst Correct

The provided Salary Slip for June 2025 and the Resignation Acceptance email are authentic

Regards

Pooja Mavely

Sr. Manager - HR & Operations

Neotas Development Private Limited
9004294355 | pogja.mavely@neotas.com
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Priyanka Mahajan

Priyanka Mahajan

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

18-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One Confidential
CASE REPORT

Name Privanka Mahajan

Case Rating Mot Rated

World=-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

CaselD GO-AMRSN-1933

Current Group World Check

Cender Famale Date of Birth 18 Apr 1996
Last Screened 18 Aug 2025 12:04 Case Created 18 Aug 2025 1208
Entity Typs Individual Ongoing Screening Mo

Archived Mo Mame Transposition Yas

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches a

YO¥ LSEG fuucence
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Annexure 5 (b)

18 Aug 2025 12:08 Anll Agarwal

Case Screenad for Waor Desktop

Id-Check (Initial/Ra- Batch
Secrean Cnly)
18 Aug 2005 12.00 Anil Agarwal New Case added

NOTES

All irnastamps in s caport ane fn UTC 2nd may be in vananca sith tha locoi time shown on the applosaon

Leqal Mosce

The cortenis of #his recard are prvate and condidantial and shooid not be deciosed (o Sird parties unless: (§] e lerms aof Your ageeemant with LEEG allow you o
oz, (il e rocord sutpect requests any datn that you may hald on fem, ang such data inclhdes tear Woekd: Check recond; o (i) wou ore urdar somo othar fegal
ohiigation 4 do s0. You must consider and absde by your own obligations in relation o the dala privacy rights of individuals and must notdy Shem of your indenban

Io seamh against Workd: Choeck and prowide shem with information cantained in the Word<Check privacy stassment. Yau shail not redy upon the condent of this repant
withoul makng mdependent chacks to venly the indormation contamead themsin iniormation cormetated s necessanty bried and should be read by vou in the oonlest of
I fulier cerinils avmilnbie in iho exiornal sourcos o which links are prowvided. Tho-eccurnoy of e irdomatian daund in e urdoedying sowces must ba venfind with
the mecord subyect beloee any aclion & leken and pou shewid inform us § any knks o the sousces am braken. 1 this record conlams: negabive: allegations, it should

ke assamed shat such allegations aro demiod by the subject. You should nat draw any negaliva oforances about indivicuals or enizies marsty because thay oo
Iderafied ir the database, nor because Moy are shown as *Reported being linked 07 others dentilied in the databasa. The raiure of inkng vanes considerably,
Fziny persans ara ndudod solely bocouse oy hold or hava held preminent. politcsl pasiions. or are connocied bo such indivicuais

Hamip Preyanka Makaan
Crate Prinod 18082005, 1210

tiaeiinl iz, iz M LSEG mﬁmamce
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Annexure 5 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: DFJPD2363J DFJPD2363J

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

19-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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Annexure 6 (b)

o i
cfﬁ‘ig! &-Filing oo Ao  callus v | @ English~

incorre Tax Department, Government of Inda

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company « Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
o You have SUCCESST’UH}’ verified thmugh mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
DFIPD2363J POCOCOOCA MIOOCIN
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1933

GQ-AMRSN-1933

Candidate Name:

Priyanka Mahajan

Priyanka Mahajan

Date Of Birth:

19-04-1996

19-04-1996

Father Name:

Jagdish Dureja

Jagdish Dureja

Address1: C 354, 3rd Floor, Street No. 21, C 354, 3rd Floor, Street No. 21,
Bhajanpura, Delhi - 110053 Bhajanpura, Delhi - 110053
Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

18-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAYV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

APPLICATION ID GO -AMRBSN-1933
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Priyanka Mahajan
FATHER NAME Jagdish Dureja
DATE OF BIRTH 19-April-199%

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

C 354, 3rd Floor, Street No. 21, Bhajanpura, Dielhi - 110053

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Seelampur Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

18-Angusi-225

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

|CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONE COURT VERIFICATION

Verificd Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INIMA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

LCONCLUSIOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htigation database there i= no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional mits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictonal limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informatdon as per the public records available. The information is pained on

the instructon of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cernficare.

Yours Traly
A fpd
7

[PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Priyanka Mahajan

Priyanka Mahajan

Pan Number:

DFJPD2363J

DFJPD2363J

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

-1

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO SCORE

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

18-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

SARDRT DATE O Tl . 1670873038 {LP-38.47) | COHIEDS Pl B IR, FASLIATIEL

CONSUMER CIR

Trans Uni:}n@CIBIL

EEMEER 1Y | BEDOEIS009 SHYD2L42 HEFCEDHCE WilkEs oea
COMSUMER INFORMATION
COMEURER Hisl Fropanis Hotmam =hH LFIPLEIA L0
ol ol Bl CATY IR LDCEmCE
TEAER1HIHE MO wITER I
Esiid L O BALLECHAT HD
SowWidA laraa AAliHEAR WUsILIR
L
ACURERL daihi, delhi BELHE - LG0T
CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S)
SOD=EIMD FACTORS
IHSUFFDEIEMT HISTOSEY 10 SCORE
CREDITVISION®
Seore —1

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUHMARY
T3l Ho Somumer Summary svalabls
EMOUIRY SUMHARY
T His repdy Surmamany wvadabl s
CREDITVISION® ALGORITHM(S)

Ea P el Pk M gor iz bl avad bl

COMSUMER DETAILS

CONSUMER INFORMATION

COMEURIN naeE - PRIVAMEAS HEHALRE

IDEMTIFICATION(S)

IDEHTIFHZATION THRL IDEATIFICATION H L A

[ER=1 i LA 2 P GERDER | Farrata

15500 BATE

CRIDTTYEAICH SRCRT =L

EMPERATION ODATE

=1 PAM CARD LPPTTIAL]
) - EDENTIFICATION RESOETED FROM EMOUIRY
TELEPHOME(S)

T o Telephons Hacords avaldable.
EMAIL COMTACT(S)

5 P Errad Racord avadabie

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESSE(ES)

ariREaE

41 GELHI, DELHL, GELHI -~ 10O

ChTEEEY

EENDDsCE OO0

CAE REFCATED

18FGRF 2025

o) - AODRESSES REPORTED FROH EHOUIRY
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Annexure 8 (b)

EMPLOYMENT IMFORMATION

m [ B o
COMNSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

q R A Earada
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

EHOUIRIES

m s i sy D b vl nhd

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

HBEI T SECTI0N EFY TORM & COOE LESCHIFTOOM

Hegart nams Coraurmar CHR

Cansumar Details ® Erriched through Engeiry

Adertificatiania) b Typam Incomms Tan 10 Mambaer (248
Famaport Hember
Yaber ID
Driver's Licernue Mumbar
Ration Gard Hambar
Uriwwrual B Kumiber LD

Tolaphanain): Talmprans Typas Latani 4 Talsphone detafia regporied

Email Commct{e):

Emplaymani Infzrmatiznfs) : Decupation Sodex

shddraszims}: Addrass Categery

Conaumar Account Dote it Accourt Information,

Eanaumar &coount Detaib: Buarp Bant Dus/ Aanet Clsseiicaton

Cansumar Account Dets i Imfrmatmn unser dsuts

Enguiry Datails ; Hot Bliwclosed

Hobile phom
Hema Phane
Office prans
Hiat Clammfas

Lotaet A mrrals Tapertad

Lartat Erployrmard Satad raportad.
Salwrind

Salf Errpicyed Brofamicnals
Lplf Ermpicyed
Ditrarra

Lataxt 4 ssdress reparted.
Permanent Addrass
Ammidence Addres

Oficw Addrans
Hz categanaed

Achva: Account not cloasd

Eracken: Clowed ooocant

Date Opened Dwie of firet deburssmani
Cuata Closed: Dats of szoount dosurs

Dabs reportad & Cartified: Mosk recent dats rep &y repariing
Lant Peyrmant Dwin Host recent dats o porymaent was mads on theaccoont.

Start datw Begnnng of the paymect history

Erdl (Dwin: End of the paymant hiskory

OO0: Paymaent in made on the dus dats

OO3-P00 Payment ismizesd by mumher oF days from she Sus daks

ST0: Paymanis bairg mads sithie 90 days

SHA Spacial account crasted for reporting Sasnderd Azcounis mereng boeerd
SubeSeandard

51L& Bayments beng mads after 80 deys
ot - The hanr Sub-
L4% - The eccound whers |ons han been id i el
XKk - Dwia not reperted by brartituten

d dor L2 b

Coraurrar has raised grisvarcs raquest regardng e m coereckrans of the
dais reporied by Fmancial Inei#uti oo

Erqguiry mads with cther Mambaers
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Annexure 8 (c)

[HD OF SEPOET OM PRIFASHA HAHAIAN

CLSCLalMER

AR by e thon £ e tadeid i This. crasdl rpen G Basn cadned by Trassliress CIOIL Uwaisd (TU S IRIL) boaad o rformnsa s pord alid! sal d B ol vl Eara [eEvke ), wa pert o

Priviciia dnrd SebERaleds God HETdSG S8 el B B et A . sl wErns iy ol the ind i e Tl i) T 0 g e TR L Ty L e
rarch g ot TU CIHE. TU CIHK did e bss 41 TR il I e sl d Pkt i Chel o, e chaslll o by e bl @ 5 o e poraitde
Ay BT RS W B T arabis o TU CHEIL Th o rhin PR | B dd Bp th el pERiE N of Tha O disi £t TU CIRIL Gradiln MsEars.

22208 Tim i CHIL Ll il Do mbviy Comd bk v b s s i (i | LSl 00 mfdis e wrnd

T CIEIL COH - ud S11A3ER
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Priyanka Mahajan

Priyanka Mahajan

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1933 GQ-AMRSN-1933

Employee Id: 115077 115077

Remarks: Please note that the overlap found between the employments. candidate failed to
provide Supported documents for the verification, hence closing this check as
Orange.

Information Source Name: Unable To Verify

Report Verified Date: 16-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): ORANGE
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BEGVYV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Privanka Mahajan Privanka Mahajan
DOB 19-04-1996 19-04-1996

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

SVEMS NMIMS Deemed to be University

SVKMS NMIMS Deemed to be University

Course

PGDM

PGDM

Specialization / Major

Business Management

Business Management

Year of Passing

2020

2020

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA

NA

Year of Passing

2014

2014

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

10th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major il Nil

Year of Passing 2012 2012

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer Neotas Neotas

Full Name of the Employee Priyanka Mahajan Priyanka Mahajan
Date of joining - From 07-06-2021 07-06-2021

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 31-07-2025 31-07-2025

Designation / Role

Lead Investigator

Lead Investigator

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer Cisive Global Cisive Global

Full Name of the Employee Privanka Mahajan Priyanka Mahajan
Date of joining - From 01-04-2019 01-04-2019

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 04-06-2021 04-06-2021

Designation / Role

Screening Associate

Screening Associate

Gap Remarks: Overlap found between AEGIS(DOR :01-04-2019) & Cisive Global{D0J:01-04-2019). As per Client

request closing the Gap check as Orange report.
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Annexure 9 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

Aegis Customer Support Services Private
Limited

Aegis Customer Support Services Private
Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Privanka Mahajan

Priyanka Mahajan

Date of joining - From

26-06-2018

26-06-2018

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

01-04-2019

01-04-2019

Designation / Role

Senior Executive

Senior Executive

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

Magus Customer Dialog Pvt Ltd

Magus Customer Dialog Pvt Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Priyanka Mahajan

Priyanka Mahajan

Date of joining - From 25-07-2017 25-07-2017
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 23-06-2018 23-06-2018
Designation / Role Trainee - CDE Trainee - CDE

Gap Remarks: NA
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Priyanka Mahajan

Priyanka Mahajan

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1933 GQ-AMRSN-1933
Employee Id: 115077 115077
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 22-08-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

LAST
DATEQF  |DATEQF  |CONTRIB
UAN MEMBER D Name Father/Husband Name |Establishment Name TOINING EXIT UTION
101316134271 | DSNHPIS757620000010089 |PRIYANKA DUREIA [HARSH MAHAIAN CISIVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDR 2019-04-01 |2021-06-04
101316134271 APHYD16419360000057213 |PRIYANKA DUREIA [HARSH MAHAIAN AEGIS CUSTOMER SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED  |2018-06-26 |2019-04-01
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 38/38


mailto:goldquest.in

